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LAKE CITY, FL 32055
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3
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191,303
HX HB 51,411

139,892
268,195

0
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1481/1495 11/30/2022 QC U I 11 100
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GRANTEE:

BLANCHARD ROBIN L
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000054547 Mobile Home 11/21/2025

000054255 Right-of-Way Acce 10/16/2025

000051822 Generator 0 12/13/2024

39413 STORAGE 0 03/06/2020

33543 M H 720 11/13/2015

24546 POOL 185 05/23/2006

1996HX Base Yr

427 NW CRACKNEL WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 60
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 40
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,215 108.9000 121.97 270,164 1994 1994 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1996 Heated Area: 1682

BAS 1,682 100 1,682 133,350

FOP 120 30 36 2,854

FOP 200 30 60 4,757

PTO 160 5 8 634

UEP 576 60 346 27,431

UOP 54 20 11 872

UOP 360 20 72 5,708

3,152 2,215 175,607

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W15 W41 S28 E17 E20 S6 E19 N7 N8 N19 $
UEP=[ORIG=20,19] S8 E24 N24 W24 S16 $
FOP=[ORIG=0,19] E20 N10 W20 S10 $
PTO=[ORIG=0,27] E20 N8 W20 S8 $
FOP=[ORIG=-39,28] S6 E20 N6 W20 $
UOP=[ORIG=-15,0] N6 W9 S6 E9 $
UOP=[ORIG=20,-12] E24 S15 W24 N15 $
.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 16 32 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2006 2006 3 51 18,278

3 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 16 48 768.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,304

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 3,456

6 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 300.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2008 2008 3 100 2,250

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 3,200

8 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 30 36 1.00 UT 11,800.00 11,800.00 100 2021 2020 100 11,800

9 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2021 2020 100 800

10 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 100 2021 2020 100 400
46,688

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000
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7651 SFR 37,000 10/01/1993

11 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 200.00 200.00 100 2021 2020 100 200

12 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2026 2025 95 5,700

5,900


